SCHAFFHAUSER

&

Sporthalle Dreispitz
22. Mai 2021

35. Schaffhauser Jugendcup

RANGLISTE EINFUHRUNGSPROGRAMM - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband " #{ Total
1 |FORSTER Lenny B8 | 2013 |[TzRheintal SGTV  |35012.750 1]40013.500 3[3.5011.500 6|42 11.900 2|3.5012.800 1|35013.050 1[20.75 75.500
2 |STEIGER David B3| 2013 (sTVBalgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  [3.5012.450 3[40013.550 2(3.5012.050 1|jg012.025 1]35012.600 3|35012.800 4|20.75 75.475
3 |ZIMMERMANN Nino B | 2013 |STV Frauenfeld/Tumnfabrik TGTV  [3.5012.300 4|40013.250 5|3.5012.000 2|30 10.950 19|3.0012.500 5|3.5012.700 5|19.75 73.700
4 |DOMPERT Oskar mm | 2013 |[KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW {3.0012.050 6{4.0013.050 9|3.5011.650 5|} 11.625 7[3.5012.400 7|3.5012.900 2|2025 73.675
5 |TOBLER Alessio B3| 2012 |1zRheintal SGTV  [3.0011.150 15[4.0013.200 63.5011.950 3 |;50 11.450 10350 12.650 2|35012.900 2|20.25 73.300
6 |DOMPERT Moritz mm | 2013 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW |3.5012.500 2{4.0011.650 43|3.5011.750 4J50 10.950 19(3.5012.600 3|3.5012.150 8|2025 71.600
7 |DAMUR Gilles % 2013 [STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 3.00 11.400 124.00 13.150 7]3.5011.450 7 ;:gg 11.625 7]3.0011.900 20(3.00 11.900 12| 18.75 71.425
8 |MEIER Nik B3| 2013 |7zFirstenland SGTV  [3.5012.100 5[4.0012.850 11 [3.0010.000 29 | 350 11.725 5|3.50 11.750 24|350 12.700 5|20.25 71.125
9 |CURCIO Gian Andrea L% | 2013 [TV Igis/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.0010.900 22 [4.0012.500 17(3.50 11.100 9350 11.825 3|3.5012.300 9|30 11.650 20|20.25 70.275
10 |RIESEN Andri BB | 2013 |1V Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [3.0011.300 13(400 13.650 1[3.50 9.750 41 |00 11.475 9|3.5012.400 7{3.0011.200 32 |19.75 69.775
11 |PENNUCCI Mattia =8 | 2013 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.00 9.600 44|4.0012.800 13{350 11.100 9|} 11.650 6|3.5012.500 5|3.0011.950 11|19.75 69.600
12 |KUONI Luca L% | 2013 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.0011.450 11|4.00 12.950 10{3.50 10.450 19 | J'o5 11.125 17|3.00 11.850 22{3.00 11.600 21 | 18.75 69.425
13 |ZIMMERMANN Noa L% | 2013 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV ~ [3.0011.600 9|40012.850 11(3.50 9.900 33 |5 11.150 16|3.00 11.800 23{3.50 12,050 10 | 19.25 69.350
14 |HARDEGGER Lenny ﬂ 2013 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 3.5011.900 7)4.0013.500 3]3.50 9.600 43 ;gg 10.925 22|3.00 11.900 203.00 11.150 36| 19.25 68.975
15 [JEANMAIRE Lazar a 2014 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 3.50 11.550 10(4.00 12.400 19|3.50 10.550 16 é:gg 10.700 29(3.50 12.300 9{3.00 11.400 25(19.75 68.900
16 |BARLOCHER Daymen B3| 2013 |TzRheintal SGTV  |3.5011.150 15|4.00 12.800 13 [3.50 10.150 25 | 20 10.700 29| 3.50 12.250 12{3.00 11.700 17 | 20.25 68.750
17 |VATERLAUS Sven A& | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.300 13{3.00 11.900 30{3.50 9.950 30 |20 10.475 36(3.00 12.150 15{3.50 12.550 7|18.25 68.325
18 |MOKROS Pablo A | 2012 |7V wadenswil ZTV  |35011.150 15(3.00 12.100 26 [3.00 11.100 9|20 10.500 35(3.00 11.600 32{3.00 11.600 21 | 17.75 68.050
19 |KELLER Hlian =8 | 2013 STV Eien-Kleindsttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.5010.600 25 [4.00 12.350 21 [3.50 10.950 12 | 350 10.850 27| 3.50 11.700 27| 3.00 11.200 32| 19.75 67.650
20 |BENKERT Marlo A | 2012 |7V wadenswil ZTV  |3.0010.400 29|3.00 12.150 23 [3.50 11.200 8320 11.200 15|3.00 11.600 32|3.00 11,000 41 | 17.75 67.550
21 |ZINDEL Levin L% | 2013 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.0011.050 19(4.0013.100 83.50 9.800 39 |350 10.875 25|3.00 10.750 52| 3.50 11.900 12| 19.25 67.475
22 |ZANETTI Paolo !,E!:‘ 2014 [TV Landquart/Turnwerk Slidostschweiz GRTV 3.5011.700 8[4.0011.850 32(3.50 9.950 30 ;;gg 10.400 37(3.50 12.000 19{3.00 11.500 23 19.75 67.400
23 |KERN Yannick & | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.500 26{3.00 11.750 38 3.50 10.300 21 | 520 11.225 14|3.50 12.200 13{3.00 11,200 32 | 18.75 67.175
24 |KRONENBERG Manuel A& | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.100 18|3.00 11.750 38 [3.50 10.500 17 | 120 10.700 29| 3.50 11.700 27{3.00 11.400 25 | 18.25 67.150
25 |BURRI Jan A | 2012 [TV wédenswil ZTV [3:5010.900 22 [3.00 12.300 22 [3.50 10.450 19 | 1’20 10.250 40| 3.00 11.750 24| 3.50 11.300 31 | 18.00 66.950
26 |BUCHER Fabian B8 | 2013 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.0010.300 31 (400 12.100 26 [3.50 9.800 39 | 320 10.525 33|3.00 12,100 16|3.50 12.100 9|18.75 66.925
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27 |SONKO Aaron A | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.200 34|3.00 11.850 32 3.50 10.850 13 | 525 11.275 12|3.00 11.450 40{3.00 11,150 36 | 18.25 66.775
28 |FABRITIUS Lias =8 | 2012 STV Eien-Kleindttingen ATV [3.00 9.800 40|3.00 11.800 35|3.50 10.600 15 | 320 10.825 28|3.50 12.200 13|3.50 11.400 25| 18.75 66.625
29 |KUCHLER Mathéo a 2013 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 3.00 10.650 243.00 11.500 49 |3.50 10.050 27 éjgg 10.975 18]3.50 11.500 373.00 11.400 25| 18.25 66.075
30 |MARENDING Tiago =8 | 2013 STV Eien-Kleindsttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.0010.000 38|3.00 12.050 28|3.50 9.850 36 | 320 10.625 32|3.00 11.750 24|3.00 11.700 17| 17.75 65.975
31 |KOP Jesse % 2014 STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 3.00 8.750 54|4.00 12.650 153.00 10.200 23 ;:gg 10.875 25(3.00 11,700 27/3.00 11,700 17| 18.25 65.875
32 |GALMARINI Kaj A | 2013 |Tvstifa ZTV  |3.0011.000 20{3.00 12.150 23 [3.00 8.750 57 |20 10.900 23|3.00 11.400 42{3.00 11.200 32 | 17.25 65.400
33 [MULLER Neo A& | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.300 31 [3.00 11.800 353.50 9.850 36 |30 11.350 11]3.00 11.350 45{3.00 10.750 47 | 17.75 65.400
34 |MULLER James =8 | 2013 [STV Merenschwand/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.0010.500 26|3.00 11.800 35|3.50 10.250 22 | 320 10.075 45| 3.00 11.550 35|3.00 11.150 36| 17.75 65.325
35 |GAMMA Tim Bl | 2013 |7V Mels/Turnwerk Sidostschweiz SGTV  |3.0010.950 21 [400 9.700 66]3.50 9.900 33| %30 11.250 13]3.00 11.500 37{3.50 11.850 14 19.25 65.150
36 |ROSSI Giorgio =8 | 2014 STV Eien-Kleindsttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.00 9,550 45|3.0011.550 47350 9.900 33|30 9.87552|3.5012.300 9|3.0011.750 16|18.25 64.925
37 |SCHARER Lio =8 | 2013 STV Merenschwand ATV [3.0010.050 37|4.00 12.500 17|350 9.950 30|20 10.125 44|3.50 11.650 31| 3.00 10.650 48 | 19.25 64.925
38 |HIDBER Ben L% | 2013 [TV Griisch/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.5010.150 36|4.00 12.550 16 3.00 9.150 48 | 305 10.025 49|3.00 11.450 40{3.50 11.500 23 | 19.25 64.825
39 |FROMM Dario L% | 2014 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |3.0010.450 28 [4.00 12.400 19]3.50 9.050 51|10 10.950 19]3.00 11.200 46|3.00 10.100 56 | 18.75 64.150
40 |GRABER Manuel = 2013 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.350 49{3.00 11.600 45 |3.50 10.050 27 ;gg 10.150 43|3.00 11.600 323.00 11.350 29| 17.75 64.100
41 |SEILER Nicolai A | 2014 [TV wadenswil ZTV 300 8.550 56|3.00 11.850 32 [3.00 10.750 14 | 130 10.050 47| 3.00 12.050 18{3.00 10.650 48 | 16.50 63.900
42 [SIEGRIST Gian =8 | 2014 STV Merenschwand ATV [3.0010.250 33(3.00 11.400 50 3.00 9.350 45 | 350 10.250 40| 3.00 11.500 37| 3.50 10.950 43| 17.75 63.700
43 |FAILLETTAZ Colin 2 | 2014 |[BTVBem KKB  |3.0010.350 303.00 11.050 55|3.00 8.900 55|} 50 11.750 4[3.00 11.400 42 [3.00 10.150 54 17.75 63.600
44 |SCHLAFLI Tobias a 2014 | STV Eien-Kleindéttingen ATV 3.00 9.750 41]3.0011.900 303.00 9.650 42 ;gg 9.400 58 3.00 11.700 273.00 10.900 44| 16.75 63.300
45 |LEUZINGER Jaxon A | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.55045(3.00 10.650 59(3.00 8.850 56 | 120 10.275 39|3.50 12.100 16{3.50 11.800 15 | 18.25 63.225
46 |CALZAFERRI Elisha ﬂ 2014 | TZ Furstenland SGTV 3.0010.200 34|3.00 11.350 51|3.50 9.150 48 ;gg 10.900 23 {3.00 10.750 52|3.00 10.600 50| 17.75 62.950
47 |STADELMANN Lean a 2013 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV 3.00 9.750 41(3.00 11.600 45(3.50 9.350 45 ;gg 10.250 40(3.00 10.800 50(3.00 11.100 39 17.25 62.850
48 |HINDER Gian B | 2014 |Tumfabrik TGTV {300 8.600 55(3.0012.150 23(3.0010.500 17 [ }30 9.950 50 3.00 11.400 42 | 3.00 10.150 54| 16.50 62.750
49 |LUTHI Jonas A& | 2013 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.850 39(3.00 12.000 29(3.00 9.100 50 %20 9.900 51|3.00 10.600 58{3.00 11,050 40 | 17.25 62.500
50 |STEINER Leo B | 2013 |STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV [350 9.10051(3.0011.750 38 [3.50 9.050 51 |20 10.325 38|3.50 11,550 35|3.00 10.550 51 | 18.25 62.325
51 |FRANKHAUSER Dario mm | 2013 |STVRain LU/OW/NW {250 9.550 45{3.00 11.650 43|3.00 10.200 23 350 9.000 63 [3.00 11.100 48 | 3.00 10.250 52 16.25 61.750
52 |KUNZLI Finn A | 2014 [TV wadenswil ZTV 3.0 8.400 58|3.0011.700 42 [3.00 9.250 47 |120 10.050 47|3.00 10.700 56| 3.00 11,000 41 | 16.50 61.100
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53 |JAGGI Dario =8 | 2014 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.00 9.15050{3.0011.250 53 [3.0010.150 25 | 120 9.825 53|3.00 10.300 62|3.00 9.950 58| 16.50 60.625
54 |PRUSA Jaden 2 | 2014 |[BTVBem KKB  |300 8.90053(3.0010.65059(3.00 9.550 44|350 9.675 54(3.00 10.800 50 [3.00 10.900 44| 17.25 60.475
55 |GISIGER Samuel a 2014 |STV Lenzburg ATV 3.00 7.30063]3.0011.350 51]3.00 8.950 53 i:gg 9.400 583.00 11,150 47]3.00 11.350 29 16.50 59.500
56 |BAUMLI Jonas mm | 2013 |STVRain LU/OW/NW  [3.00 7.300 63 (3.0011.750 38]3.00 8.950 53 ;:gg 10.075 45(3.00 10.300 623.00 9.250 61]16.75 57.625
57 |MEYER Joel B8 | 2015 |STVLenzburg ATV |3.00 9.40048(3.0010.650 593.00 8.250 60|30 9.525 56|3.00 10.300 62{3.00 9.250 61 |16.75 57.375
58 |KELLER Oliver ﬂ 2014 [TV Bischofszell/TZ Firstenland SGTV 2.50 8.35059(3.0011.200 54 (3.50 7.800 63 ;:gg 9.475 57(3.00 9.800 65/3.0010.050 57|16.75 56.675
59 |MAINETTI Enea mm | 2014 |STVRain LU/OW/NW [2.50 7.150 65(2.00 10.400 63]3.00 9.850 36 é:gg 8.800 663.00 10.600 58]3.00 9.700 59| 15.25 56.500
60 |CARROCCIO Alessandro B8 | 2014 |STVLenzburg ATV |250 7.95060(3.0010.800 58|3.00 8.700 58| 130 8.925 653.0011.100 48(3.00 8.750 64 |16.00 56.225
61 [ISENRING Remo ﬂ 2014 | TZ Furstenland SGTV 3.00 8.450 57)3.00 11.000 57(3.00 6.200 67 é:gg 10.525 333.00 10.500 60(3.00 9.500 60|17.25 56.175
62 |POLONI Florin A& | 2015 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.00 9.700 43 [3.0010.200 64|3.00 8.300 5930 8.975 64|3.00 10.750 52(3.00 8.200 67 | 16.25 56.125
63 |WALLER Ramon - 2013 [STV Rain LU/OW/NW |2.50 7.700 61]2.00 9.800 65(3.00 7.250 64 é:gg 9.625 55(3.00 10.650 57]3.50 10.800 46| 15.75 55.825
64 |DAKAJ Lorijan A | 2014 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 8.95052(3.0011.050 55[3.00 8.050 62|30 4.975 67|3.00 10.750 52|3.00 10.200 53| 16.50 53.975
65 |FREY Nuno =8 | 2014 [STV Lenzburg/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.00 7.600 62|3.0011.550 47|3.00 6.350 66|20 9.075 62|3.00 10.400 61|3.00 9.000 63| 16.75 53.975
66 |ACKERMANN Nevio ﬂ 2014 | TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 5.850 66|3.00 10.650 593.50 8.250 60 ;gg 9.17560(3.00 9.700 663.00 8.700 65|17.25 52.325
67 |EIGENSATZ Robi mm | 2014 [STVRain LU/OW/NW [2.50 4.450 67[3.00 9.700 663.00 6.750 65|20 9.100 61[2.00 8.250 67[3.00 8.600 66 |15.25 46.850
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SCHAFFHAUSER 35. Schaffhauser Jugendcup

LA Sporthalle Dreispitz
22. Mai 2021

RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 1 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. |Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband '1, !%L y Total

1 |MOSER Misha B3| 2011 [STV Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [40013.750 1[30215.650 1[4.0013.300 1300 13.525 1]4.0013.750 1|40013.700 1|26.05 83.675
2 |HARDER William B3| 2011 [TV Zuzwil/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [40013.300 3|19 15.050 4[4.0012.750 3300 12.925244.0013.100 5[4.0013.650 2|25.70 80.775
3 |VARGA Noe B | 2011 |STV Frauenfeld/Tumnfabrik TGTV  [4.0012.450 14192 15.200 3|40012.600 5|20 13.325 7|4.0013.250 2|4.0013.650 2|25.75 80.475
4 |HAGIOS Gregory B | 2011 [STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  |4.0013.050 5(F% 15300 2|3.5011.950 11|00 13.300 9[4.00 12.700 12|4.0013.550 4|25.10 79.850
5 [STAUBLI Yann Bd | 2011 |7V Gossau/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |40013.150 4|$9014.850 7]4.0012.750 3[330 13.050 19]3.50 12.200 21{4.00 13.450 7|25.20 79.450
6 [LULAY Aaron % 2011 | STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 4.00 12.550 12 ‘1‘:28 14.700 10{4.00 12.450 6 g:gg 13.450 2(4.0013.250 2[3.50 13.050 12]24.90 79.450
7 |BRAHOVIC Din mm | 2011 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [4.00 12.350 16| $20 14.950 6[4.00 12.800 2|30 13.275 11{3.50 12.000 24 [4.00 13.550 4|25.05 78.925
8 |WIDMAIER Myro L% | 2011 |BTV Schiers/TZ Fiirstenland GRTV  [40013.400 2|$9014.750 8]|2.0011.150 21 (330 13.125 13| 4.00 12.850 10{4.00 13.500 6|23.35 78.775
9 |BREITENMOSER Ben mm | 2011 [KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [4.00 12.350 16| $52 14.500 12[4.00 12.200 8|30 13.325 7{3.5012.900 7[4.0013.350 8|24.75 78.625
10 |HUNZIKER Nicola =8 | 2011 STV Schiossrued ATV [40012.850 8|$%% 14.600 11]4.00 12.100 10335 13.050 19]3.00 11.900 29|3.50 12.900 18|23.95 77.400
11 |JEKER Ryan mm | 2011 |KTTV Ebikon LU/OW/NW [4.0012.900 7332 13.100 32|4.00 12.150 9|300 12.875 27[4.00 13.150 4|4.0013.200 10|2495 77.375
12 |THIEBAUD Elia B3| 2011 STV Balgach/TZ Rheintal SGTV  |40012.250 23| §80 15.000 5(3.00 11.650 13| 335 13.000 21| 3.50 12.000 24{3.50 12.500 23 | 23.60 76.400
13 |REBSAMEN Livio A | 2012 STV wetzikon ZTV [40012.350 16 | $00 14.150 18 [3.50 10.500 32 | 790 13.350 5|3.50 13.000 6|40 13.000 15|24.15 76.350
14 |AKKIR Sinan B3| 2012 |TzRheintal SGTV  [3.5011.750 32| $22 14.750 83.50 11.300 15|50 12.850 30| 3.50 12.900 7{3.50 12.800 20|23.55 76.350
15 |HERB Fabio =8 | 2011 [STV Schiossrued ATV [40012.800 9755 14.300 15 [4.00 11.450 14 |350 12.850 30| 3.00 12.250 19|3.50 12.600 22| 23.50 76.250
16 |VON ROTZ Yanick BB | 2011 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  [4.0012.650 10|92 14.350 14 [4.00 11.300 15 | 350 13.400 3|3.50 11.400 47|4.00 13.000 15|24.35 76.100
17 |BEGENMIS Emir 2 | 2011 [BTVBem KKB |40 11.700 34| $39 14.450 13| 4.0 11.200 18|90 13.175 12[3.50 12.500 14[4.00 12.950 17 | 24.70 75.975
18 |SCHRAMM Aydan 2 | 2011 [BTVBem KKB  [4.0012.150 24199 13.650 24|4.00 11.950 11|35 50 12.800 34[3.50 12.900 7[3.50 12.150 32 24.20 75.600
19 |WILLI Jano L% | 2012 BTV Chur/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |4.0013.050 5|00 12,550 47(4.0012.300 7|30 13.100 15|3.50 12.100 22|3.50 12.450 25 | 23.00 75.550
20 |FREI Frederic A | 2012 |TVStifa/RLZ Zirich ZIV [40012.450 14|50 13.400 28 [4.00 10.900 25 | 350 13.125 13| 3.00 12.400 17| 350 12.850 19| 23.35 75.125
21 |DAMUR Sandro B8 | 2012 [STV Fravenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV {400 11.500 38| F95 14.200 16 [4.00 10.800 26 | 235 13.075 18 4.00 12.500 14 3.50 12.750 21 | 24.90 74.825
22 |MARTY Yven B3| 2012 |1V Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV (400 12.300 20 | 32 14.050 19 [4.00 10.650 27 | 350 12.900 26| 3.50 11.600 39| 4.00 13.300 9|24.45 74.800
23 |ZANETTI Lino L% | 2012 [TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |4.0012.500 13|29 13.450 27 {4.00 11.250 17 | 300 12.775 35| 3.50 11.800 35|3.50 12.500 23 | 23.55 74.275
24 |WEHRLI Jaron B | 2011 [STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  [4.0012.600 11|+ 13.250 30|350 9.050 55| 230 13.400 3|4.00 12.800 11|4.00 13.050 12| 23.95 74.150
25 |WILLI Yann Bl | 2011 |7V Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV  |4.0012.300 20|32 12.700 42 4.00 11.050 23 | 305 12.575 42| 4.00 11,900 29|4.00 13,050 12 | 24.35 73.575
26 |CALZAFERRI Joshua B | 2011 STV wil/Tz Fiirstenland SGTV  |4.0012.300 20| +9% 13.600 26 3.50 11.200 18 | 305 13.100 15| 4.00 11.100 54|3.50 12.250 29 | 23.70 73.550
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27 |STURZENEGGER Nando B& | 2012 STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  [4.0012.350 16|30 12.650 43|3.50 11.000 24| 230 13.350 5|3.00 11.550 43|3.00 11.550 48 21.80 72.450
28 |STALDER Lino B3| 2012 STV wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.0011.300 42| 200 12.400 50 {3.50 11.150 21 | 335 12.750 37| 3.50 12.400 17{3.00 12.150 32 | 20.00 72.150
29 |ZIMMERMANN Dario 2 | 2011 [BTVBemn KKB  [3.0011.750 32| +22 13.300 29 {3.00 10.300 34| 330 12.400 49{3.50 11.800 35 [ 4.00 12.450 25|22.05 72.000
30 |WINTERBERG Yannick 2 | 2012 |BTVBem KKB  |40012.150 24292 12.600 44 [3.50 9.950 38300 13.100 15(3.00 11.850 32 [3.50 12,250 29| 21.15 71.900
31 |RITCHIE Samuel A | 2012 |TVRiti ZTv  [35010.550 64| >0 13.250 30{3.00 9.90039 239 13.300 9|3.5012.600 13{3.50 11.750 42| 22.00 71.350
32 |WACKERLIN Tobias A& | 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |4.0011.850 30 |30 13.000 34|3.50 10.550 29 [ 339 12.600 40| 3.00 12.000 243.00 11.300 60 | 21.50 71.300
33 |THOMET Leander 2% | 2012 |[BTVBem KKB  |35012.150 24 (.3 12.950 36 [3.00 9.300 50 |3 00 12.425 48(3.50 12.450 16 [3.00 11.900 38| 21.35 71.175
34 [LINGG Nelio % 2012 STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV 3.50 10.700 61 g:gg 13.850 21|3.50 10.400 33 g:gg 11.775 593.00 12,100 223.00 12.350 27|20.80 71.175
35 |RUSSENBERGER Minh A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.200 45 | 3% 13.050 33]3.50 10.550 29 [ 390 11.875 57|3.00 11.950 283.00 12.050 35 | 20.05 70.675
36 |GIHARA Akash 2 | 2011 [BTVBem KKB  |3.0011.700 34750 14.200 16 3.00 9.800 41 |300 11.100 71 [3.00 11.600 39 [3.00 12.000 37| 20.00 70.400
37 |WILLI Jarin BB | 2011 [TV Mels/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz SGTV 400 11.550 36| 00 12.550 47 [4.00 10.050 37 | 335 12.850 30| 3.00 11.600 39{3.50 11.400 54 | 22.50 70.000
38 |VIDI Nelio mm | 2009 |STVRain LU/OW/NW [4.00 11.200 45 [ 3:55 11.950 65| 4.00 10.550 29| 300 12.775 35[3.00 11.700 38 [3.00 11.500 50 | 21.50 69.675
39 |VERGARA Emilio A | 2012 STV Wetzikon ZTV [3.0010.800 56 |50 13.800 23 [3.00 9050 55 | 250 12.600 40| 3.00 11.600 39|3.00 11.800 40| 20.30 69.650
40 |CAVELTI Quirin A | 2012 STV Wetzikon ZTV [3.0011.850 30370 12.350 51 [3.50 9.500 47 | 350 12.325 50| 3.50 12.000 24|3.00 11.450 53| 20.00 69.475
41 |CALUORI Lionel L% | 2011 [TV Maienfeld/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [4.0011.300 42 |35 12.000 59 [4.00 9.850 40 |50 13.000 21| 3.50 11.500 45|4.00 11.350 56| 23.50 69.000
42 |GIORGI Nico =8 | 2012 |satus ORO ATV [4.0010.850 53|59 12.600 44 [3.50 9.250 52 | 350 12.925 24|3.50 11.850 32|3.00 11.250 62| 22.10 68.725
43 |PALOMBA Elia =8 | 2012 |[Satus ORO/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.5011.400 41|30 13.650 24[3.50 9.650 44 | F50 12.125 52|3.00 10.200 72| 3.50 11.600 47| 21.60 68.625
44 |KRONENBERG André A& | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0010.900 50| ¢392 12.900 37350 10.250 35 | 300 11.450 67| 3.50 11.350 50 3.50 11.700 46 | 21.85 68.550
45 |JODER Adrian A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0010.600 63 |00 12.300 53 [3.50 9.550 45 |50 11.975 54|3.00 12.250 19| 3.00 11.750 42| 19.50 68.425
46 |BACHMANN Nicolas A | 2012 [TV Wwédenswil/RLZ Zirich ZIV  [35011.250 44|35 12.850 39300 8.500 67 |00 12.875 27|3.00 11.400 47 | 3.00 11,350 56 | 2000 68.225
47 |WIDMER Dario =8 | 2012 TSV Rohrdorf ATV [3.5010.000 71|92 12.850 39 [3.50 8.750 63 |30 12.875 27| 3.50 10.400 69| 4.00 13.200 10| 22.95 68.075
48 |ZUMWALD Maro 2 | 2011 [BTVBem KKB  [3.0012.100 27| 350 11.850 66|3.50 8.400 69300 12.525 46(3.00 11.150 53 3.50 11.900 38 | 20.50 67.925
49 |KURSUN Merxas =8 | 2012 STV Eien-Kleindsttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV [40011.900 29300 11.050 76 {350 8.950 58300 12.825 33| 4.00 11.500 45| 3.50 11.550 48 22.00 67.775
50 |HANSMANN Aeneas Bl | 2011 STV wil/Tz Fiirstenland SGTV  |3.5010.900 50|92 12.800 41(3.50 8.650 65 |00 12.550 44|3.50 10.650 63| 3.50 12,050 35 | 22.15 67.600
51 |GEIER Noah A& | 2011 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.450 40| 2% 12,000 59{3.00 8.350 70 335 13.000 21{3.00 11.100 54{3.00 11.500 50 | 19.00 67.400
52 (GOOD Noah B | 2012 |7V Mels/Turnwerk Sidostschweiz SGTV  |4.0010.650 62|20 11.650 69 [4.00 10.650 27 | 335 10.950 72| 3.50 11.750 37{3.50 11.750 42 | 21.50 67.400

nﬂmen }
ro Kunstt i
Freun: elggymnasuque r:::s;
aml‘il :ella ginnasnca al
amid

28

30,

: imone

EZIPOWER

22.05.2021 | 17:39 | GymScore by Faxe | www.gymscore.ch

Seite 2 von 4

www.kutush.ch




SCHAFFHAUSER

&

Sporthalle Dreispitz
22. Mai 2021

35. Schaffhauser Jugendcup
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53 |BERWEGER Noah B3| 2012 STV Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV 400 11.550 36| +00 12,000 59 3.50 9.000 57 335 12.675 39|3.00 11.200 51{3.00 10.950 67 | 21.50 67.375
54 |PAULI Niklas B3| 2011 |TzFirstenland SGTV  |3.5010.100 70| +0% 12.450 49 [3.50 9.300 50 |3:05 12.550 44| 3.50 10.600 64|3.50 12.300 28 | 22.05 67.300
55 |EGGENBERGER Nando ﬂ 2012 [TV Weite/Turnwerk Stidostschweiz SGTV 3.00 9.250 79 g:gg 12.900 37(4.00 11.200 18 gjgg 10.875 73/3.00 10.750 603.50 12.200 31 20.50 67.175
56 |VON BUREN Timeo 2 | 2012 |BTVBem KKB  |3.0011.950 28700 11.300 73[3.50 9.550 45|00 11.675 63[3.00 11.550 43 [3.00 11.050 65| 19.50 67.075
57 |KAROLINSKIY Benjamin A | 2010 |7V wadenswil ZTv  [35011.200 45| 290 12.050 58|3.00 9.350 48 [3:90 12.575 42|3.00 10.450 68 3.50 11.400 54 20.00 67.025
58 |SCHLEUNIGER Quentin B8 | 2011 |STV Eien-Kleindsttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV |35010.900 50 |+9213.900 203.50 9.700 43|330 12.450 47|3.50 11.850 32| 050 8.150 83 |20.25 66.950
59 |FLUM Severin Bl | 2012 |7zFirstenland SGTV  |35010.300 68 |3:30 12.000 59|3.50 10.100 36 | 330 12.275 51|3.50 10.150 74{3.00 11.800 40 | 20.50 66.625
60 |WOODTLI Andrin Bl | 2011 |7ZRheintal SGTV  |3.0010.750 59 |99 12.350 51 |3.50 9.800 41| %99 12,075 53| 2.00 9.750 79{3.50 11.750 42 | 19.50 66.475
61 |GRABER Julian mm | 2010 |STVRain LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.450 77|30 11.150 74(3.50 9.350 48 |30 12.725 38|3.50 11.100 54 |3.50 12.100 34|20.50 65.875
62 |JEANNERET Laurin L% | 2012 TV Zizers/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  |35010.500 66 |32 13.000 34|3.50 8.750 63|30 10.750 74|3.50 11.100 54|3.50 11.500 50 | 20.55 65.600
63 |GOFLIN Philipp A | 2010 [TV wadenswil ZTV |3.0010.750 59|00 12.100 57[3.50 8.850 59 |+50 11.775 59| 3.00 10.750 60{3.00 11.150 63 | 19.00 65.375
64 |KEEL Kimmo B3| 2012 |TvBad Ragaz/Turnwerk Sidostschweiz SGTV.  [3.00 9.900 73|00 12.000 59 3.50 9.150 53| +:00 11.950 55| 4.00 11.200 51{3.50 10.950 67 | 20.50 65.150
65 |SIGRIST Enea 2 | 2011 [BTVBem KKB  |3.0010.850 53| 300 12.150 56|3.00 7.800 76| 390 11.775 59{3.00 11.400 47 [ 3.00 10.650 72 | 18.00 64.625
66 |SPIEWOK Gabriel =8 | 2011 |satus ORO ATV [3.00 9.00080 (755 13.850 21 [3.00 8.650 65 |3 00 11.575 66|3.50 10.050 76|3.00 11.050 65| 20.40 64.175
67 |DROGANOV Anton A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.150 48 |30 12.300 53 [3.50 8.850 59 | 350 10.025 80|3.00 10.500 65|3.00 11.350 56| 18.00 64.175
68 |GORNER Ben =8 | 2012 |satus ORO ATV [3.00 9.95072(355 11.450 71 [3.00 7.950 74 |+50 11.925 56| 3.50 11.900 29|3.00 10.900 69 19.00 64.075
69 |ISENRING Nik B3| 2012 STV Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [3.0010.800 56 | 3:50 12.000 59 [3.50 8.000 72| 350 11.150 69|3.00 11.050 58| 3.00 10.600 73| 18.50 63.600
70 |HILLENBRAND Linus =8 | 2012 STV Eien-Kleindsttingen ATV [3.0010.300 68355 11.650 69 3.00 8.850 59 | +50 11.725 62|3.50 10.500 65|3.00 10.550 75| 19.00 63.575
71 |TSCHIRKY Julian A | 2011 [TV wédenswil ZTV [3.0010.800 56 300 11.150 74[3.00 8.850 59 | 300 10.600 77| 250 10.250 71| 350 11.150 63| 18.00 62.800
72 |DAKAJ Lorik A& | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.500 38 |33 11.800 67 [3.00 8.450 68 |50 10.725 75|3.00 10.950 59| 2.00 9.200 81 | 16.50 62.625
73 |KNECHT Jonathan 2010 |STV Eien-Kleindsttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.0010.500 66 | 3:55 11.700 68 [3.00 7.950 74 |50 11.150 69| 3.00 10.100 75| 3.00 10.450 77 18.00 61.850
74 |ZANOLARI Gianni L% | 2012 [TV Untervaz/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.00 9.650 74q50 12.600 44 [3.00 7.300 78| 350 10.450 78|3.00 9.400 80|3.50 11.350 56| 19.00 60.750
75 |FASSLER Iiro =8 | 2012 STV Eien-Kleindsttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV [3.0010.850 53| 300 8.800 78{3.00 8.000 72| %30 11.450 67|3.00 10.750 60| 3.00 10.500 76 | 18.50 60.350
76 |ALLENSPACH Lian L% | 2012 BTV Chur/Turmnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [3.00 8.400 82|20 12.300 53(3.00 8.100 71 |+00 11.875 57(3.00 9.950 77{3.00 9.550 80 |19.50 60.175
77 |POLONI Timo & | 2012 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |3.0011.050 49|20 11.450 71{3.00 7.000 79 |#:00 6.375 83|3.00 10.500 65{3.00 11.300 60 | 17.00 57.675
78 |HEINIGER Ben mm | 2010 |STVRain LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.500 75 |3:90 10.850 77| 250 5.850 82|300 11.675 63[2.50 9.850 78(3.00 9.650 79|18.00 57.375
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SCHAFFHAUSER 35. Schaffhauser Jugendcup

LA Sporthalle Dreispitz
22. Mai 2021

RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 1 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband T’ @ L Total

79 |VON MATT Lennox A | 2012 |Tvwadenswil ZTV  |3.0010.550 64| 250 7.000 81[3.00 9.150 53|+ 11.625 65(2.00 7.750 83{3.00 10.600 73 | 17.00 56.675
80 |SCHACHER Joel mm | 2011 [STVRain LU/OW/NW [3.00 9.350 78{5,05 8.000 79|3.00 7.350 77 (355 9.900 812.50 10.200 72 |3.00 10.750 70| 17.00 55.550
81 |SCHLAFLI Gian a 2012 [STV Eien-Kleindéttingen/RLZ Aargau ATV 3.00 8.900 81 é:gg 6.900 82(3.00 6.950 80 g:gg 10.425 79]3.00 10.300 703.00 10.750 70| 17.50 54.225
82 |MENGUELE Jeffrey A | 2011 |7V wadenswil ZTv  [300 9.500 75|20 7.45080(3.00 6.650 81 (330 10.700 76|2.00 8.600 81(3.00 10.150 78| 16:50 53.050
83 |BAUMLI Janic mm | 2011 |STVRain LU/OW/NW [3.00 7.650 83|20 6.450 83(2.00 3.000 83 (330 9.55082|150 8.10082[3.00 8.500 82|14.00 43.250
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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 2 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. [Name Jahrg. [Verein Verband " #{ Total

1 |KRATTLI Davide =8 | 2010 TSV Rohrdorf/RLZ Aargau ATV [48013.800 1|79 16.100 1[3.5012.350 2320 13.675 1|45013.750 1|4.8013.200 3|28.85 82.875
2 |KUTSCH Moritz B3| 2010 |STV Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  [45013.300 3[¢9213.000 6(3.5012.850 1320 13.450 2|45013.300 3|48014.100 1|26.20 80.000
3 |SCHNEIDER Mauro 2 | 2009 |[BTVBemn KKB  |40010.850 1[92 15.050 2(3.0010.700 8|32012.375 10[450 13,500 2(4.3013.500 2|2525 75.975
4 |STEINER Matia 2 | 2009 [BTVBem KKB  [45012.300 8|33012.750 8|3.5011.800 3|35 12.275 15(45012.950 4[45013.200 3|24.50 75.275
5 |ZANETTI Elia L% | 2010 |TV Landquart/Turnwerk Siidostschweiz GRTV  [43012.800 5|37°012.850 7/3.0010.800 7|23 12.775 3|4.0012.350 7(43013.200 3|23.10 74.775
6 |FREY Jamiro % 2010 [TV Eschlikon/TZ Firstenland TGTV 450 13.400 2 g:gg 12.150 11(3.00 11.500 4 g:gg 12.375 10| 4.00 12.200 8]3.50 12.050 8|22.50 73.675
7 |RUBI Lukas 2% | 2010 [BTVBemn KkB  [45012.750 6|39 13.350 4[3.0010.100 11|20 12.500 6|4.0012.400 6[3.0012.100 7|226573.200
8 |[BISCHOF Noah ﬂ 2010 [STV Kriessern/TZ Rheintal SGTV 4,50 12.050 9 g:gg 13.950 3(3.0010.150 10 g:gg 12.325 13|3.50 11.400 10|3.50 11.950 9|22.70 71.825
9 |THOMI Lukas B | 2010 |STV Frauenfeld/Turnfabrik TGTV  |3.5010.400 12|39 13.250 5(3.0011.450 5|220 12,650 4[4.0012.550 5|3.5011.050 13|22.50 71.350
10 |BRANDLE Dario B3| 2010 (STV Wil/TZ Fiirstenland SGTV  |48012.900 4|40 12.000 12(3.5011.450 5320 12.250 16(3.50 10.500 13{3.00 11.250 12 |22.30 70.350
11 |BUTTNER Gian A | 2009 [Tvstifa ZTV |35010.300 13|50 12.500 10 {3.00 10.250 9 |33) 12.375 10{3.50 10.500 13|4.30 13.100 6 |21.80 69.025
12 |POROLI Enrico A | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  |40012.350 7|30 11.950 13(3.00 9.100 12320 12.550 5(4.0012.100 9{250 10.850 15 |20.00 68.900
13 |POROLI Matteo A | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.0011.000 10|50 12.650 9[2:50 9.050 13|20 12.500 6|3.50 11.350 11|3.50 10.800 16| 19.50 67.350
14 |KOHLER Xander 2 | 2010 |[BTVBem KKB  [3.00 9.250 15|50 11.950 13|250 7.250 16| 350 12.325 13[2.00 9.700 17[2.50 10.700 18 |17.00 61.175
15 |SENYUREK Edis A& | 2010 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV  [3.00 9.250 15|370 10.100 18250 7.550 15| 320 12.075 19| 250 9.950 16{3.00 11.350 11| 18.00 60.275
16 |STUBER Felix A& | 2009 |Kutu Schaffhausen SHTV (300 9.500 14320 10.100 18[1.50 6.150 19 |320 12.125 17|3.00 10.850 12|3.00 11.050 13| 17.50 59.775
17 |NAUER Flavio mm | 2007 [STVRain LU/OW/NW |2.00 7.250 19|35 10.350 17|2.50 8.050 14[335 12.100 18[2.00 9.500 18 3.00 11.500 10| 16.00 58.750
18 |MULLER Alexander A | 2008 |Tvwadenswil ZIV  [3.00 7.550 18350 10.100 18250 6.550 17|20 12.425 8|3.00 10.200 15| 250 10.600 19|17.50 57.425
19 |KROPF Jovin A | 2008 [TV wadenswil ZIV  [3.00 6.750 20350 11.050 15(2.50 4.500 21 | 320 11.700 20| 250 9.400 19|30 10.750 17| 17.50 54.150
20 |LANDIS Joris A | 2008 |Tvwadenswil ZTv [000 5.95021 (350 11.000 16250 6.450 18350 11.500 212550 9.400 19(250 9.850 20|13.75 54.150
21 |TANNER Dario A | 2007 |Tvwadenswil ZIV [3.00 7.850 17(330 8.50021 (200 5.15020|32012.400 9|200 8.10021|250 8.550 21|15.50 50.550
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RANGLISTE PROGRAMM 3 - MEHRKAMPF

Rg. [Name Jahrg. |Verein Verband ?\’ @ Total
1 |KRUGER Max Ed | 2009 STV Wil/RLZ Ostschweiz SGTV  [5.3013.900 1 |92 14.100 1 [4.50 12.550 1| 320 12.575 3{5.00 12.850 1| 530 14.100 1|30.35 80.075
2 |FRAUCHIGER Joél Lucien B3| 2008 |STV Oberbiiren/TZ Firstenland SGTV  [45012.100 3|00 10.850 2 [4.50 11.800 2| 220 13.125 1{5.00 12.600 2|4.00 12.500 3| 26.25 72.975
3 |(WIDMAIER Enyo ';,E‘;“ 2009 |BTV Schiers/RLZ Ostschweiz GRTV 5.00 12.950 2 g:gg 9.950 5(4.50 11.800 2 ‘5‘:38 12.800 2]4.50 11.500 3|5.00 13.350 2|28.95 72.350
4 |HAUSER Flavio Ed| 2009 STV AuwTZRheintal SGTV  |3.0010.550 5|20 10.700 3(3.50 9.650 4|+ 10.975 4|3.00 9.700 6[4.00 11.200 5 19.25 62.775
5 |HANNI Yaron B | 2009 STV Frauenfeld/TZ Firstenland TGTV  [3.00 9.500 6|39 10.6504|3.00 8.1505(19% 9.625 5|3.0010.750 4|3.00 11.300 4| 17.25 59.975
6 |BINGESSER Lino B3| 2009 |sTv wil/Tz Fiirstenland SGTV ~ |43010.850 4|20 9.7006(3.00 7.350 6130 9.225 6{3.0010.000 5[3.00 10.800 6 | 17.80 57.925
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